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Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

January
Wednesday

Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Sat-Sun
Saturday
Wednesday
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Wednesday
Saturday
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ST. PAUL'S BASKETBALL

PRE-FRESHMAN SCHEDULE

2020-21

Pine Junior High (Split Squad)
Rummel

Ponchatoula Junior High
Ponchatoula Junior High

Oak Forest Academy

Oak Forest Academy

Rummel

Brother Martin

Pine Junior High (Split Squad)
St. Augustine

Country Day Tournament
Shaw

Jesuit

St. Charles Catholic
Brother Martin
University High
St. Charles Catholic

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Country Day
Away
Home

Home
Away
Away
Away

5/6PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

6 PM
10:00 AM
5/6PM
6:00 PM
TBD
10:00 AM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM



