## ST. PAUL'S BASKETBALL PRE-FRESHMAN SCHEDULE 2020-21

<u>December</u>				
Tuesday	1	Pine Junior High (Split Squad)	Home	5 / 6 PM
Friday	4	Rummel	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	7	Ponchatoula Junior High	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesday	9	Ponchatoula Junior High	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday	12	Oak Forest Academy	Home	11:00 AM
Saturday	19	Oak Forest Academy	Away	11:00 AM
<u>January</u>				
Wednesday	6	Rummel	Away	6 PM
Saturday	9	Brother Martin	Home	10:00 AM
Monday	11	Pine Junior High (Split Squad)	Away	5 / 6 PM
Wednesday	13	St. Augustine	Away	6:00 PM
Sat-Sun	16-17	Country Day Tournament	Country Day	TBD
Saturday	23	Shaw	Away	10:00 AM
Wednesday	27	Jesuit	Home	5:30 PM
<u>February</u>				
Monday	1	St. Charles Catholic	Home	5:30 PM
Wednesday	3	Brother Martin	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	6	University High	Away	10:30 AM
Monday	8	St. Charles Catholic	Away	6:00 PM